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Benefits Consultants  »  Consulting  »  Strategic Planning » Escalated Issues
Don Tapert Ext. 307 don@stonetapert.com
Chuck Tapert Ext. 308 chuck@stonetapert.com
Matt Tapert Ext. 306 matt@stonetapert.com
LaJoi McClendon Ext. 304 lajoi@stonetapert.com
Colton Stenke Ext. 449 colton@stonetapert.com
Edwin Esteron Ext. 440 edwin@stonetapert.com
Individual Products  »  Covered CA  »  Federal Exchange  »  Medicare  »  Long Term Care »  
Jose Martinez 626.233.9180 (direct) jose@stonetapert.com
Tripp Sherrod 818.426.3714 (direct) tripp@stonetapert.com
Tiffany Tapert-Floyd 714.837.6030 (direct) tiffany@stonetapert.com
Account Management  »  Client Support  »  Renewals  » Open Enrollment  » HR Solutions  »
Debbie Huggins Ext. 446 debbie@stonetapert.com
Daisy Ponce Ext. 442 alex@stonetapert.com
Kenneth Kalinisan Ext. 347 kenneth@stonetapert.com
Olivia Cover Ext. 448 olivia@stonetapert.com
Alex Garcia Ext. 445 alex@stonetapert.com
Ricardo Lara Ext. 443 ricardo@stonetapert.com
Stephanie McKibbin Ext. 305 stephanie@stonetapert.com
Office Administration  »  Internal Finance &  Accounting  »  
Joann Montanez Ext. 444 joann@stonetapert.com
Nancy Guerrero Ext. 301 nancy@stonetapert.com
Patricia Harmon Ext. 300 patricia@stonetapert.com
FINANCIAL SERVICES
Qualified Plans » 401(k)  Plans » 403(b)  Plans  »  457 Plans  »  Pension/Profit Sharing  » 
Diane Kimbro 949.556.9772 (direct) dianek@stonetapert.com
Danielle Manbeck 949.556.9773 (direct) danielle@stonetapert.com
Bruce Stone 626.594.9825 (direct) bruce@stonetapert.com
Executive Compensation Plans  »  Investments  »      
Bruce Stone 626.594.9825 (direct) bruce@stonetapert.com
Estate Planning  »  Business Succession Planning  »  Key Man Insurance   »   
Bruce Stone 626.594.9825 (direct) bruce@stonetapert.com
Investments  »  Financial Planning  »  
Jacob Tujian 626.594.9825 (direct) jacob@stonetapert.com
Troy Folk 949.556.9774 (direct) troy@stonetapert.com
Technical Support  »  Policy Information  »
Lea Trolan 626.594.9825 (direct) lea@stonetapert.com
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